


White Spring Mock Orange Flower

Chosen for its realism
Handcrafted
From the popular 'Recipe Collection’

Code: 19016
Dimensions: 25L x 13W x 92H



Description

Mock orange spray.

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:
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25cm
92cm
13cm
0.06kg
0.2100

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:
Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140901694
Orange

Fabric, Plastic
12

120



